Installation and Maintenance Manual
Disc Coupling
PWE
(Mounting on keyed cylindrical shaft)
Name: MAN-00001-20P
Date: May 4, 2020
Revision: A
Author: VWM

RPM
Min
DBSE
Per extra
meter**
Min
DBSE
Per extra
meter**
Axial
 ( ± )
Parallel
(with
1/2°ang.)
*
PWE-18 18 25,000 2.331 3.157 0.00180 0.00082 1.1 0.40
PWE-45 45 25,000 4.508 5.327 0.00523 0.00177 1.2 0.45
PWE-100 100 20,000 8.891 6.825 0.01819 0.00649 1.4 0.50
PWE-180 180 18,000 14.897 8.994 0.04313 0.01509 1.8 0.60
PWE-310 310 14,000 23.040 13.089 0.09400 0.03057 2.3 0.65
PWE-480 480 10,000 33.063 12.465 0.18132 0.03957 2.8 0.65
PWE-680 680 9,000 42.549 15.660 0.29077 0.06324 3.5 0.65
PWE-1000 1,000 8,000 59.593 19.735 0.50390 0.10460 3.8 0.70
PWE-1200 1,200 7,000 73.849 23.379 0.76731 0.14612 4.2 0.75
PWE-2000 2,000 6,000 102.696 31.351 1.27845 0.22562 5.0 0.80
NOTE!
* Maximum angular misalignment per flexible unit: <3600
RPM = 1/2°; 3,600-7,500 RPM = 1/3°; > 7500 = 1/4°.
** Weight and inertia of couplings with maximum bore,